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UltraClub - Women's Cool & Dry Heathered
Performance T-Shirt - 8619L

4 0z./yd?, 100% heathered polyester
Moisture-managing

Snag-resistant

Feminine fit

UV protection

Colors

Royal
Heathe

Finished Measurements

S
Body Length 251/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 171/2
Sleeve Length 61/4
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2XL

281/2
23

71/4



